Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Verolanuova 01 05 21

LOMMX006
Pos Num Pilota FR
1 111 RIGANTI Pietro
2 612  GASPANI Francesco
3 312 BALDO Federico
4 666 MAIFREDI Dominick
5 2 ANDRIOLLO Gioele FR
6 556 ESPOSITO Achille
7 149 BOGLIONI Simone
8 5 BIRTOLO Edoardo
9 71 SALVI Alessandro
10 46 GUARNATI Simone FR
11 179 GIGLIO Lorenzo
12 25 PREVITALI Justin
13 14 PEREGO Mattia
14 129 BIELLA Niklas
15 51 AMORUSO Joel L.
16 999 COMIlanA.
© MGMTiming

(ampionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Cat.

65 Debuttanti - Classifica di Giornata

Motoclub

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Moto Club Cervellin
Quattro T

Cairatese

Pietra
Cremona
Moto Club Cervellin

Berbenno

Bonate Sotto
Berbenno
Cairatese

Cairatese

Moto Club Cervellin

In Moto Col Gigi

Esposto ore: 16:34

Verolanuova, sabato 01 maggio 2021

Moto

Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Gas Gas
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha

KTM

Gl

250

210

160

180

145

150

135

130

122

116

126

119

110

113

108

140

G2

250

210

180

160

150

145

140

126

130

135

119

122

116

113

110

magmbimirng
Totale

500
420
340
340
295
295
275
256
252
251
245
241
226
226
218

140
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